
 2021-2022 

LINCOLN BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION

JV

GAME 

TIME

VARSITY 

GAME 

TIME

11/2/2021 Tuesday
Pre-Season - 40 min. games

Leon (1st) / Chiles (2nd) 
Chiles -

6:30 PM

7:20 PM

11/6/2021 Saturday
Pre-Season - 40 min. games

Leon (1st) / Chiles (3rd) 
Leon -

1:30 PM

3:10 PM

11/12/2021 Friday Maclay Home - Lincoln 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

11/16/2021 Tuesday Chiles Chiles 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

11/17/2021** Wednesday Wakulla Home - Lincoln 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

11/20/2021 Saturday Fort Walton Beach FWB (CST) 12:00 PM 2:00 PM

11/29/2021 Monday FSUS Home - Lincoln 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

12/1/2021 Wednesday Chiles Home - Lincoln 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

12/3/2021 Friday Taylor County (JV)/ Fort Walton Beach (V) Home - Lincoln 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

12/6/2021 Monday Leon Home - Lincoln 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

12/10/2021 Friday Creekside Creekside 5:30 PM 7:20 PM

12/13/2021 Monday Columbia Lake City 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

12/17/2021 Friday Leon Leon 4:00 PM 7:30 PM

1/4/2022 Tuesday FSUS FSUS 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

1/7-8/2022 Friday-Saturday PC Tournament (Varsity Only) Panama City - TBD

1/13/2022 Thursday Suwanee Suwanee 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

1/18/2022 Tuesday Wakulla Wakulla 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

1/21/2022 Friday Deltona (Varsity Only) Deltona - 6:00 PM

1/22/2022 Saturday Menendez (Varsity Only) Home - Lincoln - 11:00 AM

1/22/2022 Saturday Leon (JV Only) Leon 1:00 PM -

1/22/2022 Saturday Chiles (JV Only) Leon 3:00 PM -

1/26/2022 Wednesday District Quarterfinal -

1/28/2022 Friday District Semifinal -

1/31/2022 Monday District Final -

** SENIOR NIGHT


